June 14, 2015

9-Ball Roster & Handicap Report

02101 DoBAR N 8888
FROM: , To
Skl Number Name
* 8 06218 Asano, Masanori
* 6 02565 Shinbori, Yoji
* 5 01759 Ito, Kei
* 5 01947 Hiramatsu, Chizuko
* 4 04684 Shibusawa, Shinya
* 3 05631 Kurita, Yosuke
* 3 05360 Oguro, Yuzuka
* 2 02581 Hosaka, Rena
02105 Snack Makon N 8888
FROM: , To
Skl Number Name
* 9 04024 Mochinaga, Juniji
* 6 00213 Tatsuo, Daisuke
* 5 03742 Takezoe, Yuzo
* 4 05625 Matsui, Tomohiro
* 4 05627  Omori, Yuji
* 4 05936 Miyamoto, Masako
* 2 05937 Nakagami, Hiroko
* 3 05938 Tanaka, Ryoji
02303 CB Kurohige N 8888

FROM :

, To

Skl Number Name
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02404 BOZzZ V8
FROM :

01946
02895
03455
04889
03465
03341
06278
03052

, To

I1zumi, Takuro

Sato, Futoshi

Ashiwa, Naoaki
Furukawa, Kota
Aoyama, Yuki
Yoshimoto, Satoru
Katono, Masaaki
Kaneshige, Tomotaka

N 8888

Skl Number Name
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*
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N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

05957
04039
03697
02230
00962
06310
03705
06282

Kurobe, Tomomasa
Kakinoki, Takashi
Nemoto, Yuki

Ishii, Daikichi
Harayama, Eiji
Kajiwara, Sou
Katsuyama, Ryo
Nada, Mayumi

02103 NINGEN SHIKKAKU N 8888
FROM: , To
Skl Number Name
* 5 05583 Miyamoto, Keijiro
* 9 04505 Yokoya, Shigenori
* 5 05745 Rolnicki, Ryan
* 4 05582 Nomura, Taichi
* 3 05941 Takeuchi, Satoshi
* 4 06012 Tomiyama, Kohki
* 4 05933 Onodera, Hiroto
* 3 05180 Kawatsura, Hidehiro
02107 Bakushukai N 8888
FROM: , To
Skl Number Name
* 5 04858 Okada, Tomohiro
* 6 00405 Suzuki, Takayuki
* 5 05175 Okamura, Yukihiro
* 5 01915 Nakano, Koichi
* 5 05942 Taniguchi, Taihei
* 3 00532 Hiyama, Keiko
02304 WALICE N 8888
FROM: , To
Skl Number Name
* 7 01415 Hirano, Yuji
* 9 01215 Suzuki, Kouji
* 6 01416 Nishimiya, Ryo
* 3 05488 Takaki, Tsuyoshi
* 2 03026 Takabayashi, Haruna
* 3 05610 Uchino, Erika
* 2 06228 Arai, Nobuyoshi
02405 Kakinja- N 8888

FROM : Tokyo, To
Skl Number Name

* 3

*
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02046
00239
02958
04765
00582
02759
01470
04177

Taga, Naoto
Sone, Satoshi
Mori, Satoshi
Sasaki, Yoshiko
Hanawa, Tetsushi
Kakei, Naoto
Ikeda, Kazumasa
Fukumoto, Hiroomi

| = Player is not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

02104 LOSERS N 8888
FROM: , To
Skl Number Name
* 9 02277 Jo, Rissin
* 6 01740 Nakada, Ryutaro
* 5 05182 Nara, Junichiro
* 2 06217 Kudo, Ryoko
* 2 05183 Kashiwagi, Hiromi
* 3 01798 Murata, Yuko
* 5 05729 Ishitani, Akihiro
02111 Break-Suru N 8888
FROM : Kawasaki, Ka
Skl Number Name
* 7 03834 Sato, Takanori
6 00367 Wake, Motoaki
* 5 03786 Suto, Takahiro
* 4 03800 Imai, Nami
* 3 03888 Naka, Kazuma
* 3 05935 Suenaga, Hayata
* 9 00331 Enomoto, Kotaro
02306 XALICE N 8888
FROM: , To
Skl Number Name
* 9 01098 Nakajima, Yuichiro
* 6 05237 Yogo, Yuki
* 6 05609 Otaki, Rintaro
* 2 06229 Kanno, Tomoe
* 2 06417 Hirama, Kota
* 2 06419 Yonekura, Naoki
* 3 06421 Fujita, Tominari
* 3 01940 Hashimoto, Yoshiko
02406 S's King N 8888
FROM: , To
Skl Number Name
* 9 00345 Suzuki, Satoshi
* 6 03684 Nagashima, Takahiro
* 5 04104 Hashimoto, Sanae
* 5 05246 Omori, Akio
* 4 03640 Ito, Takayuki
* 3 05247 Ishida, Arisa
* 3 05379 Hatsuyama, Yoshihiko
* 5 03610 Nakamura, Hiroka
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02407 Friend Forest Dragon

FROM: , To

Skl Number Name
* 9 00379 Orihara, Shinya
* 6 01418 Mori, Sayaka
* 4 01957 Numata, Rika
* 7 00552 Hokari, Takashi
* 7 04524 Kojima, Naoki
* 2 06150 Mitsuuchi, Shino
* 3 06151 Ishiyama, Naoto
* 4 04719 Watari, Masakazu
02603 smallbear
FROM: , To

Skl Number Name
* 8 02022 Koguma, Kazuhiro
* 5 05590 Ajima, Ryo
* 4 05797 Uemura, Takaki
* 3 05796 Furusaki, Reiji
* 4 05588 Kodama, Yukimori
* 3 05592 Sato, Hiroki
* 3 06162 Yuzawa, Ryohei
* 2 06166 Sasaki, Kazuma
03104 Amazing!
FROM : Tokyo, To

Skl Number Name
* 5 05575 Nagata, Yoshitaka
* 9 04226 Hirakawa, Tatsuro
* 6 05264 Ohara, Ryo
* 5 05985 lura, Taisuke
* 5 05970 Masuda, Takuto
* 4 05969 Yokote, Ryo
* 4 05971 Yamada, Haruki
* 2 06281 Yosano, Yu

04102 Matatabi

FROM :

, To

Skl Number Name
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*
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N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

01961
04574
05255
05725
05726
05825
01963
06075

Murakami, Masashi
Mitake, Nobuyuki
Sobajima, Tetsuyuki
Tachiuchi, Shimon
Kusano, Keisuke
Watanabe, Masaru
Seki, Tatsuya

Ma, Xiaowei

N 8888

N 8888

N 8888

N 8888

02410 Chopper

FROM: , To
Skl Number Name
* 6 03671 Watanabe, Hiroyuki
* 4 02984 Nakamura, Mari
* 7 03305 Takeda, Yutaka
* 3 04834 lijima, Masanari
* 6 04007 Takashima, Shigenori
* 4 03718 Tanaka, Asako
* 4 03416 Goto, Tatsuya
* 2 06324 Katagiri, Takehisa
03101 Crescendo
FROM: , To
Skl Number Name
* 5 06231 Suguro, Takuya
* 4 05368 Tainaka, Keisuke
* 7 05369 Chen, Jia
* 7 05617 Okuma, Yoshifusa
* 4 05976  Suzuki, Kaito
* 8 04360 Naka, Nobumasa
* 6 04194 Jo, Shinori
* 4 06538 Hayashi, Hiroki
03108 doyukai d
FROM: , To
Skl Number Name
* 5 05978 Ito, Soichiro
* 7 03670 Kimura, Tomoya
* 5 04334  Nojiri, Mikihiro
* 5 04343 Tamura, Kengo
* 3 05201 Miyamoto, Jun
* 4 05980 Taniguchi, Toru
* 4 05982 Ryu, Keikou
* 2 05979 Sakai, Sota
04103 Samurai-soke
FROM: , To
Skl Number Name
* 9 01764 Kuribayashi, Yoshio
* 7 00060 Mugikura, Keiji
* 7 02944 |Ishiwata, Takashi
* 4 04634 Sasaki, Haruka
* 4 02945 Tsuboi, Yasuko
* 4 05687 Kanai, Megumi
* 2 06399 Ishizuka, Yuichi
* 4 00458 Futagami, Tomoko

| = Player is not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

N 8888

N 8888

N 8888

N 8888

02601 Drop Samurai N 8888
FROM: , To
Skl Number Name
* 3 06161 Tadano, Masazumi
* 9 05589 Kasama, Takumi
* 5 06160 lto, Yohei
* 4 05794  Okuhira, Hiroki
* 3 05798  Fuijii, Yuta
* 3 05795 Taguchi, Haruaki
* 3 04033 Kitajima, Ayaka
* 4 05800 Sasaki, Ryo
03102 Decrescendo N 8888
FROM: , To
Skl Number Name
* 5 05977 Yamashita, Kohei
* 9 04368 Aizawa, Tomoki
* 8 04535 Sato, Yuichi
* 6 05367 Yonezawa, Hiromu
* 5 05218 Fusaka, Hitomi
* 3 05578 Chiba, Sosei
* 5 05975 Kosakai, Yuya
* 4 05972 Yamaguchi, Takahisa
04101 A ++ N 8888
FROM: , To
Skl Number Name
* 7 01230 Matsuura, Yuki
* 9 04058 Ogasawara, Shingo
* 5 04718 Ishizuka, Ayaka
* 3 02312 Tanioka, Miki
* 2 05254 Iwanaga, Tetsu
* 4 05826 Hino, Kenta
* 2 06029 Saga, Daisuke
* 5 02321 Morioka, Daisuke
04104 Samurai-honke N 8888
FROM: , To
Skl Number Name
* 9 00063 Saito, Keita
* 7 02215 Akaike, Fumiya
* 6 04194 Jo, Shinori
* 6 02952 Tamura, Misa
* 4 02263 Imuta, Satoko
* 3 04202 Otoshi, Shuji
* 4 06574 Earing, Sean
* 3 02958 Mori, Satoshi
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04105 Winning Poyo N 8888
FROM: , To
Skl Number Name
* 8 05391 Hayashi, Ryoji
* 7 00167 Satoyoshi, Mikako
* 5 01476 Miyashita, Mizuho
* 6 03671 Watanabe, Hiroyuki
* 2 04817 Kumagai, Akinori
* 4 05393 Takasaki, Genki
* 3 05816 Miura, Takashi
* 1 06400 Takahashi, Taeko
04301 LupinT N 8888
FROM: , To
Skl Number Name
* 9 01121 Tsuchiya, Yusuke
* 6 01381 Imoto, Rie
* 5 02080 Ura, Munehiro
* 3 02762 Tokeshi, Shoko
* 6 01240 Nagase, Tsuyoshi
* 5 01019 Yamao, Yuki
* 2 05753 Miura, Yuhei
* 5 06153 Yamada, Katsuhito
04405 Sagittarius N 8888
FROM: , To
Skl Number Name
* 6 02983 Yamashita, Akira
* 5 03036 Nikkuni, Yasuyuki
* 3 03223 Nakajima, Hiroaki
* 5 05484  Suzuki, Keita
* 2 05485 Yamane, Azumi
* 2 05810 Nakazawa, Saori
* 2 06236 Kinoshita, Kenji
* 8 03679 Masuda, Tsuyoshi
04604 NEXUS N 8888
FROM: , To
Skl Number Name
* 5 04009 Katsuta, Toshihiro
* 7 04080 Kawamoto, Keniji
* 4 04027 Ono, Satsuki
* 3 06074 Horita, Junichi
* 4 05198 Takahashi, Toshimitsu
* 1 06482  Okui, Haruka
* 4 05087 Takatsuka, Norihiro
* 2 06620 Koyama, Misa

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

04108 FRIEND AQUA DRAGON
FROM: , To

Skl Number Name

* 7 02141 Takashiro, Akira
* 9 02313 Yamazaki, Takahiro
* 7 05617 Okuma, Yoshifusa
* 5 05975 Kosakai, Yuya
* 2 05615 Sato, Shota
* 2 05838 Sugawara, Mikiko
* 2 06406 Sakagami, Aya
* 3 04523 Fukawa, Masashi
04305 z24K
FROM: , To

Skl Number Name
* 9 00862 Yamazaki, Takanori
* 9 02830 Matsumoto, Yosuke
* 6 01109 Yamashita, Hitomi
* 5 02634 Yoshikawa, Kaoru
* 6 03080 Koshizuka, Chihaya
* 2 04826 Hoshihara, Sachiko
* 2 04816 Yamamoto, Junko
* 3 01859 Yamazaki, Yukiko
04601 Team DOGENZAKA
FROM: , To

Skl Number Name
* 7 00571 Kanazawa, Minoru
* 4 00745 Takenaka, Ikue
* 4 05027 Shibata, Kumao
* 2 05029 Fujiwara, Mayumi
* 2 06095 Ichikawa, Haruka

9 00568 Kubo, Ryomei

* 7 03460 Kasuya, Rio
04801 GoldenGoose
FROM: , To

Skl Number Name
* 7 02416 Toriumi, Yoshitaka
* 6 05844 Jiahao, Wei
* 5 05843 Yunyi, Yao
* 4 04649 Tsujimoto, Kazumi
* 3 04898 Hirano, Fumio
* 3 05364 Kimura, Miho
* 2 06430 Nishimura, Eiichiro
* 4 06431 Chenan, Zhang

| = Player is not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

N 8888

N 8888
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N 8888

04109 Sasa.Place

FROM :

, To

Skl Number Name
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04307

FROM :

06008
06107
04824
04751
06401
05955
05498
06447

EAGLE
, To

Sasahara, Koji
Ando, Hiromoto
Naito, Naoko
Nomoto, Naohiko
Saito, Momoyo
Tominaga, Yuya
Kumagai, Atsushi
Kataoka, Yohei

Skl Number Name

*
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*
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04603

FROM :

05340
03483
04699
06157
03494
03467
05603

Ota, Norio

Tsuruo, Miwa
Kokubu, Yasuko
Ueno, Masahiro
Suzuki, Aya
Kurokouchi, Haruko
Kokubu, Itsumi

Force Majeure

, To

Skl Number Name

* 5 04075 Nakanishi, Tetsuo
* 5 04122 Miyauchi, Nobumitsu
* 9 04710 Kato, Tetsuya
* 2 04707 Kakihara, Tatsuya
* 4 04083 Miura, Yusuke
* 4 03763 Ichikawa, Yuya
* 3 05318 Haruta, Fujimaro
* 2 04711 Sato, Asumi
04802 at wills +
FROM: , To

Skl Number Name
* 9 00994 Hata, Ryu
* 6 00469 Kumazawa, Noriko
* 6 03748 Amima, Masao
* 4 05618 Saito, Wataru
* 3 06413 Hosokai, Kaito
* 1 04857 Yamaguchi, Remi
* 6 06602 Niwa, Kazuki
* 2 06603 Yamaiji, Hironori

N 8888

N 8888

N 8888

N 8888
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04805 Meguro Emperor

FROM :

, To

Skl Number Name

~
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04904
FROM :

00321
00038
01991
04010
02077
00655
05270
06232

Honda, Masahiro
Bito, Masataka
Shimada, Tomoko
lwase, Masao
Uchikoshi, Akiyo
Tanaka, Hiroko
Matsubara, Hirofumi
Kaneko, Masashi

The*Mossan's

, To

Skl Number Name

*
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*
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03351
02907
05483
04558
06128
05827
02913
05519

Sakamoto, Atsushi
Sato, Daisuke

li, Tomosuke
Hayashi, Masahiro
Kondo, Shigeru
Takagi, Risa
Takahashi, Nanami

Yoshikawa, Harumi

06002 Brothers and Sisters

FROM :

, To

Skl Number Name
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*
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06201

FROM :

00018
00029
00951
01698
01886
04506
05235
06171

Tida
, To

Yanagimoto, Satoshi
Watanabe, Akio
Shimoyama, Masashi
Mitani, Mai

Goto, Rie

Hirota, Mitsue

Sudo, Yoshinaga
Mori, Maiko

Skl Number Name

* 5

*
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N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

02793
04271
04873
03747
02225
05105
06303
04668

Suzuki, Hiroaki
Asai, Toshitsugu
Kanakubo, Koichi
Teramoto, Seiichi
Kiyomoto, Daitetsu
Tokunaga, Ryohei
Mihara, Shinya
Tanaka, Chikako

N 8888

N 8888

N 8888

N 8888

04806 Maguro Emperor

FROM: , To
Skl Number Name
* 4 05166 Nakagawa, Tatsushi
* 9 00035 Fukazawa, Kazuo
* 6 00607 Yachi, Rearu
* 5 03775 Abe, Hiroya
* 4 05510 Tamanaga, Gaku
* 3 05461 Nakamichi, Yohei
4 00653 Arata, Michiko
* 2 06557 Sakamoto, Miki
04906 Side Stars
FROM: , To
Skl Number Name
* 6 06146 Mori, Hirohiko
* 9 00490 Eto, Taisho
* 5 06338 Kishida, Kengo
* 8 06339 Tsukuma, Kenichi
* 5 04553 Owada, Shinya
* 2 05868 Hosoi, Kiyoko
* 3 03008 Hosoi, Yuko
* 4 05960 Nohara, Toshikazu
06003 TFF - catchup
FROM: , To
Skl Number Name
* 8 02823 Sato, Yoshinori
9 00105 Horino, Hideki
* 3 04050 Kumai, Tomoe
* 4 05227 Tanaka, Shuji
* 3 05842 Oba, Takahiro
* 5 04003 Otani, Tomohide
* 5 04010 Iwase, Masao
* 1 03380 Nishino, Eriko
06202 BingBingz
FROM: , To
Skl Number Name
* 8 00198 Iwao, Yuji
* 5 04590 Sugimoto, Yu
* 2 05307 Tamada, Waguri
* 2 05308 Kobayashi, Toshiko
* 7 02304 Goto, Ryosuke
* 3 02463 Takahashi, Yuika
* 4 06206 Miyamoto, Shintaro
* 3 02582 Nishino, Satoshi

| = Player is not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

N 8888

N 8888

N 8888

N 8888

04902 Cannon . K

FROM: , To

Skl Number Name
* 8 04556 Kobori, Masaaki
* 9 05018 Imamura, Yutaka
* 7 04739 Nakayama, Hirokazu
* 2 04852 Kondo, Naoko
* 2 05482 Sagawa, Ryo
* 2 00997 Udagawa, Masakazu
* 3 05019 Sagawa, Masami
* 2 04818 Kondo, Akira
06001 CB UNICORN
FROM: , To

Skl Number Name
* 7 01213 Yokoyama, Yukari
* 9 02641 Kazami, Hitoshi
* 4 00785  Fujii, Michie
* 4 05878 Sakota, Masahiko
* 4 05880 Shinoda, Masaki
* 3 05945 Matsuda, Mio
* 5 05944 Araki, Ryoya
* 2 06551 Yamamoto, Takuya
06008 MEGURO EMPRESS
FROM: , To

Skl Number Name
* 9 00035 Fukazawa, Kazuo
* 7 05317 Deguchi, Kazuma
* 5 03775 Abe, Hiroya
* 4 03850 Yokota, Kuniaki
* 4 05166 Nakagawa, Tatsushi
* 3 06169 Otsuki, Keisuke

4 00653 Arata, Michiko
* 2 06481 lkeda, Saki
06204 Loose Socks G
FROM: , To

Skl Number Name
* 9 05102 Futawatari, Yukimoto
* 3 04736  Aoki, Masami
* 7 05312 Sato, Hidemitsu
* 4 05833 Imaseki, Hideki
* 3 05834 Obokawa, Yuta
* 3 06030 Takasaki, Ayana
* 2 06357 Matsumura, Satomi
* 4 01992 Kato, Junko

N 8888

N 8888

N 8888

N 8888
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06205 Shimokita Goofy
FROM: , To
Skl Number Name
* 9 05104 Ozaki, Kouta
* 3 03368 Fujii, Hiroko
* 2 03376 Ito, Tomomi
* 7 05316 Minagawa, Tomoki
* 3 05640 Ueno, Yuya
* 2 05829 Nishimura, Makoto
* 4 06174 Shindo, Yuki
* 3 06175 Kazama, Yutaro
06404 Ring Mid
FROM : Atsugi, Ka

Skl Number Name

* 9 02390 Yamashita, Osamu
* 5 02677 Tanaka, Hironori

* 5 04665 Sei, Kensuke

* 4 02839 Tani, Kyoko

* 3 05477 Mihara, Yuta

* 3 06073 Kato, Takaya

* 5 04653 Katsuma, Hayato
* 2 04654 Katsuma, Aiko
06502 SABONGZ

FROM : Tokyo, To

Skl Number Name

* 5 02047 Koshiro, Naoki

9 00231 Amemiya, Hiroyasu
* 8 00394 Kanbara, Soutoku
* 4 02577 Maeyama, Hiroshi
* 3 04765 Sasaki, Yoshiko
* 7 00209 Kudo, Yoshiyuki
* 2 04276 Muteki, Yukiko
06605 Blanco
FROM : Tokyo, To

Skl Number Name

*
»

02523
00592
02067
02988
04769
02525
05110

*
N oo 01 ©

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

Fukumoto, Tsuyoshi
Hirota, Kou

Okura, Hidemasa
Matsunaga, Kinue
Watanabe, Satoshi
Takahashi, Masato
Ohira, Tetsuya

N 8888

N 8888

N 8888

N 8888

06401

Rally

FROM : Sagamihara, Ka
Skl Number Name

*
SN

01743
02775
05276
05731
06022
06268
06269
06270

*
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06405 King Mid

Ueda, Kenta
Uematsu, Kazuhiko
Yamauchi, Asuka
Honma, Katsumi
Maruyama, Shotaro
Seguchi, Jun

Kato, Ran

Tabata, Shunsuke

FROM : Atsugi, Ka
Skl Number Name

* 5 00817 Yamazaki, Masataka
* 7 02678 Omoto, Kazuya

* 7 01249 Fujikura, Tadashi

* 5 04644 Tsukahara, Kazuya
* 5 02392 Sagata, Takuya

* 3 05271 Wakatsuki, Koichi

* 2 06258 Suzuki, Katsuyuki

* 2 06504 Takamori, Yohsuke
06505 B &D

FROM : Tokyo, To

Skl Number Name

7 00192 Dosaka, Yoshihito
* 6 01549 Kawaguchi, Kazuyuki
* 6 04890 Kamanaka, Masahiro
* 5 00196 Takahashi, Yayoi
* 5 04884 Sunada, Masayuki
* 4 06234 Liu, Shenkun
* 4 04526 Nozawa, Kayo
* 3 06025 Kotori, Jun
06607 Valentia
FROM : Tokyo, To

Skl Number Name
Takahashi, Toshimitsu

*
»

05198
04663
04009
04027
05087
06482
04075
06620

*
N O R M O

| = Player is

Myojo, Masashi
Katsuta, Toshihiro
Ono, Satsuki
Takatsuka, Norihiro
Okui, Haruka
Nakanishi, Tetsuo
Koyama, Misa

not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

N 8888

N 9999

N 8888

N 8888

06402 Real Mid
FROM : Atsugi, Ka

Skl Number Name

* 9 06253 Murai, Hajime
* 6 05274 Harada, Takayoshi
* 5 02107 Fujita, Katsumi
* 4 05275 Saito, Naoki
* 3 04628 Ishii, Kazuya
* 3 06505 Sato, Eiji
* 2 06024 Taguchi, Satoru
* 2 06580 Endo, Daisuke
06501 POISON 9
FROM : Tokyo, To
Skl Number Name
* 5 01298 Tamura, Keiko
* 8 04811 Seko, Takayuki
* 7 04899 lyama, Kazuyuki
* 4 05505 Ikei, Mako
* 6 00810 Fukuda, Kanpei
* 4 00812 Fukuda, Sachiko
* 3 03233 Azumai, Yuko
* 4 06558 Miyagi, Takayuki
06602 Team ZERO
FROM : Tokyo, To
Skl Number Name
* 7 02033 Okuno, Koichi
* 4 02989 Uchinaka, Hideki
* 2 04179 Fuijita, Aki
* 2 05228 Taguchi, Atsushi
* 2 05898 Ajioka, Sotaro
* 2 05925 Ueda, Yuko
* 4 06210 Kuruma, Rikuaki
* 9 06211 Ichikawa, Takayuki
06701 White Bunny
FROM : Tokyo, To
Skl Number Name
* 2 02418 Ozaki, Tomoko
* 9 00239 Sone, Satoshi
* 5 02959 Terai, Masashi
* 3 05697 Kaneko, Kiyoshi
* 3 04116 Hayashi, Yoshikazu
* 6 01981 Yamaguchi, Masaya
* 5 06189 Yoshida, Masahiro
* 3 05875 Iwatate, Seiji

N 8888

N 8888

N 8888

N 8888
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06703 Iwatani-Zu
FROM: , To

Skl Number Name
* 7 05959 Iwatani, Masanori
* 9 01581 Ohki, Kohei
* 4 05639 Matsuzaki, Natsuko
* 4 05958 Yamada, Takaho
* 2 06494 Yamada, Manami
* 3 06495 Danjyo, Yukinobu

06805 Only One
FROM: , To
Skl Number Name
* 5 02153 Emi, Yuichi
* 8 05333 Ohno, Yuichi
* 5 02557 Minagawa, Masahiko
* 3 05329 Yasuhara, Junji
* 3 05669 Yoshida, Keiichi
* 2 02558 Minagawa, Yumi
* 2 03509 Miyazaki, Sayaka
* 1 06559 Wataya, Kumiko
06902 Stitch
FROM : None, To
Skl Number Name
* 3 05663 Abe, Tadashi
* 8 05662 Hatanaka, Kazushi
* 5 03655 Shizuya, Hidetoshi
* 4 02818 Sato, Yuka
* 4 03083 Kinjo, Yutaka
* 2 06205 Sato, Toshikazu
* 5 02637 Ota, Kazuki
* 5 06452 Koga, Ryotaro
07102 WHITE@JSB
FROM : Tokyo, To
Skl Number Name
* 4 03718 Tanaka, Asako
* 5 04595 Matsuda, Takemasa
* 9 05765 Kasai, Hisashi
* 2 05768 Seto, Naoko
* 3 06632 Nakamura, Mayumi
* 4 06011 Hamanaka, Nanami
* 4 06633 Yugi, Masato
5 00811 Kamimura, Shuntaro

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

N 8888

N 8888

N 8888

N 8888

06707 Mushi-no-lki

N 8888

FROM: , To
Skl Number Name
* 7 00618 Sumiya, Takayuki
* 7 05698 Ohno, Yuichi
* 5 05737 Inazuka, Yukio
* 2 05755 Inazuka, Naomi
* 5 04290 Yoshikawa, Takayasu
* 2 04525 Yoshikawa, Kana
* 3 06501 Tanaka, Syuhei
* 2 06179  Mii, Marie
06807 Micky & Neptune N 8888
FROM: , To
Skl Number Name
* 5 05666 Ichikawa, Hideo
* 7 04788 Iwaki, Tatsushi
* 6 04789 Hayashi, Kenichi
* 3 05343 Sekiguchi, Yoshiko
* 6 05665 Endo, Hajime
* 5 04792 Akiya, Megumi
* 4 00295 Takayama, Sachiko
* 5 03607 Akasaka, Yuma
06904 3-GENERATION N 8888
FROM : Ichikawa, Ch
Skl Number Name
* 9 05335 Murata, Shigeru
* 7 05651 Shimabe, Naoki
* 5 02748 Baba, Makoto
* 4 02751 Iwasaki, Toshifumi
* 5 05337 Hyotani, Naotaka
* 3 05667 Kamiyama, Manami
* 3 06478 Honma, Yuichi
* 3 02750 Baba, Mikoto
26101 Jelly Roll N 8888
FROM : Ageo, Sa
Skl Number Name
* 5 02711 Mitarai, Katsuhito
* 9 02400 Kanai, Kazunobu
* 5 03958 Tayama, Toshikatsu
* 4 03957 Suwa, Naoko
* 4 04907 Nomura, Kazumi
* 7 03943 Takada, Ken
* 2 03933 Okamura, Kanae
* 3 04025 Yoshimi, Hiroki

| = Player is not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

06801 Ishihara
FROM: , To

Gundan

Skl Number Name

* 5 06153 Yamada, Katsuhito
* 8 06201 Okumura, Taichi
* 7 05742 Koyama, Hiroyuki
* 6 05339 Ishihara, Kazuaki
* 5 05342  Shiino, Hironori
* 3 05410 Shiino, Motoko
* 4 05341 Kikuchi, Kazuhiro
06901 Kagetora
FROM : None, To

Skl Number Name
* 9 03034 Victor, Lieng
* 3 03084 Taniguchi, Risa
* 7 02761 Nogi, Keiji
* 6 02457 Uematsu, Masayoshi
* 2 05867 Iwama, Tomoyuki
* 3 06202 Sakai, Yuta
* 4 06203 Kakizawa, Kazuhiro
* 4 06239 Shinbayashi, Hiroki
06906 Jr.Rocks
FROM: , To

Skl Number Name
* 4 02551 Yamanaka, Kaoru
* 9 00447 Odaka, Shinya
* 9 05133 Itagaki, Yoshio
* 5 01051 Takato, Hiromitsu
* 4 06238 Nakajima, Naoyuki
* 4 05396 Kabeya, Kousuke
* 2 05135 Itagaki, Kaori
* 3 05267 Kiryu, Kyoko
26104 playing-horse
FROM : Ageo, Sa

Skl Number Name
* 2 04908 Hosoyama, Haruna
* 3 05839 Sasho, Megumi
* 4 02168 Tanaka, Hisae
* 5 02797 Tada, Hiroyuki
* 5 02706 Sasho, Misayo
* 6 02726 Tanabe, Yohei
* 6 05541 Arai, Naoko
* 9 02171 Asuma, Yutaka

N 8888

N 8888

N 8888

N 8888
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9-Ball Roster & Handicap Report

26107 Saitama Ilwasakigumi N 8888
FROM : Ageo, Sa
Skl Number Name
* 6 03860 Iwasaki, Kazunori
* 7 05836 Morikubo, Junko
* 3 04728 Hama, Misako
* 4 02170 Ebihara, Shigeko
* 7 05442 Suga, Youichiro
* 3 06608 Ohshima, Shizuka
* 5 05409 Hishinuma, Yuki
36201 One Chance N 0109
FROM : Funabashi, Ch
Skl Number Name
* 8 00816 Honda, Junichi
* 5 02755 Matsukawa, Michihiro
* 2 03715 Matsukawa, Yoko
* 4 05439 Takahashi, Eiji
* 3 05440 Masuda, Naoto
* 4 05758 Matsui, Hisayuki
* 3 05862 Nakamura, Takeshi
46102 Yokohama SIDE NINE N 8888
FROM : Yokohama, Ka
Skl Number Name
* 7 04854 Hara, Hiroaki
* 7 04620 Nakagawa, Isamu
* 4 02968 Takahata, Hiroko
* 2 05634 Hara, Yukari
* 2 02964 Kimura, Hiroko
* 4 06001 Higuchi, Yasushi
* 7 05454  Shio, Yusuke
* 3 04853 Ohno, Hiroki

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

36101
FROM :

Trigger ookubo
Narashino, Ch

Skl Number Name

*
~

*
W N W o1;g

36203
FROM :

05857 Maeda, Tetsuya
06093  Shibata, Yukito
05858  Arai, Kohki
05434  Kamo, Hiroki
06184 Maeda, Fuyu
06272  Horiguchi, Kai

Beep Team Oshitagari!
Chiba, Ch

Skl Number Name

*
SN

*
DN W WO O N

46103
FROM :

03557 Kitahara, Shinobu
05231  Shindo, Yoshihiro
03547  Kurosawa, Masakazu
06013 Sato, Takuya

06240 Onuma, Natsumi
06569 Saito, Keita

06593 Nagatsuka, Masaaki
05704 Ishibashi, Ryoga

HIGHLAND BEAT
Yokohama, Ka

Skl Number Name

* 6

*
N N W W oo N

02974  Shima, Toshiyuki
02976  Fujiki, Takashi
05064  Kohei, Yoshinori
04595 Matsuda, Takemasa
05471 Ichikawa, Kentaro
05644 Machida, Takanori
05645 Takemaru, Shiro
06216 Saida, Yui

| = Player is not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

N 8888

N 8888

N 8888

36105 R-POOL team P
FROM : Ichikawa, Ch

Skl Number Name
* 7 03953  Suzuki, Kei
* 5 02921 Kawaguchi, Kenji
* 4 05336 Ogawa, Yasuo
* 3 02752 Inoue, Seinosuke
* 4 05853 Kondo, Hisato
* 3 06185 Matsumoto, Katsushi
* 4 06186 Tagawa, Bunzo
* 4 06187 Shimotani, Tetsuya
46101 Yoropiko SIDE NINE
FROM : Yokohama, Ka

Skl Number Name
* 2 02965 Sakimura, Naoko
* 5 05452 Sudo, Masahiro
* 7 05453 Fukuda, Kazumasa
* 5 03254 Yanagida, Hajime
* 5 05999 Ishiyama, Shinji
* 7 04618 Yamada, Takayuki
* 4 06246 Ohashi, Kentaro
* 1 06000 Kitamura, Kaoru
63102 We love billiard in kyoto
FROM : Kyoto, Ky

Skl Number Name
* 4 06032 Tazuke, Kanako
* 3 06034 Murata, Michihide
* 6 06036 Tanaka, Hisashi
* 9 06037 Koyama, Hisahiro
* 9 06144 Yoe, Takashi
* 3 06225 Sakae, Takuya
* 4 06409 Arao, Takashi
* 3 06410 Sakurai, Hisashi

N 8888

N 8888

N 9999
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8-Open Roster & Handicap Report

84101 mecca-Gii
FROM : Kawasaki, Ka
Skl Number Name

* 6 03139 Hirata, Takafumi
* 7 00318 Tanaka, Tomohiko
* 3 03143 Minagawa, Hisashi
* 5 03129 Kusano, Kiyoharu
* 6 05242 Ozono, Tatsuki
* 4 06003 Sakamoto, Shota
* 4 05878 Sakota, Masahiko
* 3 05754 Kumagai, Shino
86102 High - Lows
FROM : Tokyo, To

Skl Number Name
* 3 04765 Sasaki, Yoshiko
* 7 05685 Ichijo, Kentaro
* 4 00642 Ninomiya, Takashi
* 6 02764 Koyama, Hirofumi
* 7 00466 Taira, Hiroshi
* 3 06295 Okamoto, Takeshi
* 3 06313 Jin, Ryusuke
* 5 03242 Saotome, Jun
86107 Black Bunny
FROM : Tokyo, To

Skl Number Name
* 7 00239 Sone, Satoshi
* 7 01982 Matsuda, Takuma
* 4 04104 Hashimoto, Sanae
* 4 02759 Kakei, Naoto
* 3 03008 Hosoi, Yuko
* 3 02046 Taga, Naoto
* 2 06094 Miyamoto, Mai
* 4 02047 Koshiro, Naoki

86204 Four Dimensions

FROM :

, To

Skl Number Name

*
~

*
A A W W OO b

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

04024
02824
03742
00789
05626
05624
05625
05627

Mochinaga, Juniji
Murayama, Hideyo
Takezoe, Yuzo
Takakura, Yumiko
Fujimoto, Takuro
Yamamoto, Atsushi
Matsui, Tomohiro
Omori, Yuji

O 8888

O 8888

O 8888

O 9999

84103 VALICE

FROM :

, To

Skl Number Name

*
~

*
w w b~ w0 b

86103

01098 Nakajima, Yuichiro
01214 Nakazawa, Isao
01944  Okubo, Ryosuke
01453 Kihara, Mai

03755 Watanabe, Yoko
05607 Sato, Yayoi

01940 Hashimoto, Yoshiko
05610 Uchino, Erika
POISON 8

FROM : Tokyo, To
Skl Number Name

*
(&)

*
ga b~ W W 01 0 N

86201
FROM :

01298
04811
04673
04810
03226
05505
06274
03496

Tamura, Keiko
Seko, Takayuki
Osaki, Kaoru
Yatsuka, Yu
Yanagisawa, Yasue
Ikei, Mako
Mitsuishi, Kenta

Kanto, Yoshinori

Idlewild south

, To

Skl Number Name

* 3

*
N W o b~ 01O N

86205
FROM :

05235
00018
00029
00950
00951
00724
05611
06171

marimo
, To

Sudo, Yoshinaga
Yanagimoto, Satoshi
Watanabe, Akio
lizuka, Go
Shimoyama, Masashi
Shibata, Akira

Iwata, Masatoshi
Mori, Maiko

Skl Number Name

*
w

*
N W w o~ 01N

01702
00117
00708
02459
05621
03209
05622
06572

Kamimura, Masako
Takashima, Koichi
Kanazawa, Miwa
Yagi, Takashi
Yamaguchi, Naoya
Kaihara, Jo
Hayashida, Yusuke
Tajima, Kazuki

| = Player is not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

O 8888

O 8888

O 8888

O 8888

84104 King Sam

FROM: , To

Skl Number Name
* 7 01196 Goto, Shinya
* 6 02282 Goto, Aya
* 6 01415 Hirano, Yuji
* 5 03393 Fukino, Masanori
* 5 05486 Shigeyama, Isamu
* 4 03330 Kusajima, Yuka
* 2 03602 Shimoura, Chizuko
* 3 05487 Cho, Ayumi
86106 Malakas8
FROM : Tokyo, To

Skl Number Name
* 7 00954 Toyama, Tomio
* 4 00601 Kaneko, Hiromi
* 7 00832 Onodera, Yoichi
* 7 02773  Shimizu, Jun
* 4 04890 Kamanaka, Masahiro
* 5 06276 Satake, Kazutaka
* 3 02544 Takai, Ryuta
* 3 06609 Harasawa, Misaki
86203 1000%LOVE
FROM: , To

Skl Number Name
* 4 03379 Tabata, Soichiro
* 7 06072 Nagate, Shinsuke
* 6 00545 Sasaki, Masahiro
* 6 02438 Ohi, Makoto
* 4 02206 Tsukada, Yoko
* 5 01992 Kato, Junko
* 3 03385 lioka, Reiko
86207 TFF - TADA VEGAS
FROM: , To

Skl Number Name
* 6 00500 Tada, Masafumi
* 4 00785  Fuijii, Michie
* 5 01991 Shimada, Tomoko
* 4 03777 Toyoshima, Kazuto
* 4 04010 Iwase, Masao
* 3 04086 Suzuki, Toshiaki
* 3 04164 Ebisawa, Mai
* 4 05389 Onodera, Toshinao

O 8888

O 8888

O 8888

O 8888



June 14, 2015

8-Open Roster & Handicap Report

86208 TFF - scattered O 8888
FROM: , To

Skl Number Name
* 7 01700 Sasaki, Yasunobu
* 5 01004 Nakajima, Nobuhiro
* 5 02157 Ishikawa, Kaori
* 5 04040 Kamewari, Syou
* 3 04050 Kumai, Tomoe
* 3 04867 Hasegawa, Tomomi
* 7 05350 Masuda, Hirokazu
* 2 06428 Sato, Taku

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year. | = Player is not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.



